© 2017 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change. 11-17-17. Re-order #9298
Product #: Type:
Project:
Comments:
Date:
Initials:LED Hybrid Plug-Ins
LED LAMPS
Contact Your Customer Care Specialist

PL6H/8XX/HYB/LED
Hybrid
Ordering Information
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the LED will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The LED will continue to operate past this point at decreased light levels.
May not be compatible with all dimming systems, dimming performance may vary by system, please visit www.halcolighting.com/ProLEDdim for dimmer compatibility information.
** Check the latest update at www.DesignLights.org for listed product catalog numbers. Not all versions are listed.
5.5"
(139.7mm)
1.10"
(27.94mm)
Watt Base Product # Product Code Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL Wattage
Equivalent
6 Watt GX23 81159 PL6H/827/HYB/LED 2700K 82 520 50,000 1/10 5.5" 13
6 Watt GX23 81160 PL6H/830/HYB/LED 3000K 82 520 50,000 1/10 5.5" 13
6 Watt GX23 81161 PL6H/835/HYB/LED 3500K 82 520 50,000 1/10 5.5" 13
6 Watt GX23 81162 PL6H/840/HYB/LED 4000K 82 520 50,000 1/10 5.5" 13
6 Watt GX23 81163 PL6H/850/HYB/LED 5000K 82 520 50,000 1/10 5.5" 13
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com
Atlanta | Carlstadt | Chicago | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
50,000 Hours 120-277V Instant On DLC QPL Listed
1.29"

PL6H/8XX/HYB/LED
Hybrid
Ordering Information
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the LED will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The LED will continue to operate past this point at decreased light levels.
May not be compatible with all dimming systems, dimming performance may vary by system, please visit www.halcolighting.com/ProLEDdim for dimmer compatibility information.
** Check the latest update at www.DesignLights.org for listed product catalog numbers. Not all versions are listed.
5.5"
(139.7mm)
1.10"
(27.94mm)
Watt Base Product # Product Code Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL Wattage
Equivalent
6 Watt GX23 81159 PL6H/827/HYB/LED 2700K 82 520 50,000 1/10 5.5" 13
6 Watt GX23 81160 PL6H/830/HYB/LED 3000K 82 520 50,000 1/10 5.5" 13
6 Watt GX23 81161 PL6H/835/HYB/LED 3500K 82 520 50,000 1/10 5.5" 13
6 Watt GX23 81162 PL6H/840/HYB/LED 4000K 82 520 50,000 1/10 5.5" 13
6 Watt GX23 81163 PL6H/850/HYB/LED 5000K 82 520 50,000 1/10 5.5" 13
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com
Atlanta | Carlstadt | Chicago | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
50,000 Hours 120-277V Instant On DLC QPL Listed